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The menu of Long John Silver's from Shreveport includes 50 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the
card cost about $10.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Salads

COLESLAW

Non {lcoholic Drinks

MOUNTAIN DEW

Vegetarian

GREEN BEANS

fippetizer

POPCORN SHRIMP

Dessert

STRAWBERRY SWIRL
CHEESECAKE

Starters

FISH SHRIMP PLATTER
%ids Meal

1 PC CHICKEN

Combos

FISH SANDWICH COMBO

Sea-Shares

SEA SHARES

Medium-Tsh

RICE BOWLS

Bbq Fiesta Tacos

2 TACOS

$2.7

$2.7

$2.7

$4.1

$3.0

$12.6

$2.8

$8.6

$14.0

$8.9

$7.0

Ingredients Used

CORN

Savor The Sea

LOBSTER BITES

Uncategorized
2 TACO COMBO
fippetizers
CLAMS

CRAB CAKE

Soft Drinks
PEPSI
DR. PEPPER

Meals

8 SHRIMP MEAL
FISH CHICKEN MEAL

Popular Ttems
2 FISH MEAL

3 CHICKEN MEAL
3 PC SHRIMP

Grilled Choices

GRILLED SHRIMP MEAL

GRILLED SALMON SHRIMP

PLATTER
GRILLED SALMON MEAL

$2.7

$5.6

$9.8

$3.3
$2.9

$2.7
$2.7

$11.1
$10.3

$9.9
$10.1
$3.2

$11.1
$12.6

$11.1
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fAdd-{i-Piece Beverages

1 PC GRILLED SALMON $5.6 SWEET TEA $2.7
COCONUT POPCORN SHRIMP $4.2 UNSWEET TEA $2.7
SNACK BOX '

DIET PEPSI $2.7
3 PC GRILLED SHRIMP $3.2

SIERRA MIST $2.7
HUSHPUPPIES $2.7

2 CHICKEN COMBO $9.8
RICE $2.7

LOBSTER BITES COMBO $11.9
FRIES $2.7

COCONUT POPCORN SHRIMP $11.2
1 PC FISH $2.9 COMBO '

2 FISH COMBO $9.9
Platters

(]

FISH CHICKEN PLATTER $12.6 Tanuly Meals
FISH, CHICKEN SHRIMP PLATTER  $12.6 16 PIECE FAMILY MEAL $52.6
LOBSTER BITES AND FISH $16.8 12 PIECE FAMILY MEAL $41.3
PLATTER '

8 PIECE FAMILY MEAL $31.7

COCONUT POPCORN SHRIMP $15.4
PLATTER : LOBSTER BITES FAMILY FEAST  $47.6

COCONUT POPCORN SHRIMP

FAMILY FEAST $47.6
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