





https://menulist.menu 8928 Jewella Ave, Shreveport, United States +13186882665 - https://locations.ljsilvers.com/la/shreveport/8928-jewella-avenue

2 TACOS



Salads		Ingredients Used	
COLESLAW	\$2.7	CORN	\$2.7
Non Alcoholic Drinks		Savor The Sea	
MOUNTAIN DEW	\$2.7	LOBSTER BITES	\$5.6
Vegetarian		Uncategorized	
GREEN BEANS	\$2.7	2 TACO COMBO	\$9.8
Appetizer		Appetizers	
POPCORN SHRIMP	\$4.1	CLAMS	\$3.3
_		CRAB CAKE	\$2.9
Dessert			
STRAWBERRY SWIRL	\$3.0	Soft Drinks	
CHEESECAKE		PEPSI	\$2.7
Starters		DR. PEPPER	\$2.7
FISH SHRIMP PLATTER	\$12.6	Meals	
Kids Meal		8 SHRIMP MEAL	\$11.1
1 PC CHICKEN	\$2.8	FISH CHICKEN MEAL	\$10.3
Combas		Popular Items	
Combos		2 FISH MEAL	\$9.9
FISH SANDWICH COMBO	\$8.6	3 CHICKEN MEAL	\$10.1
Sea-Shares		3 PC SHRIMP	\$3.2
SEA SHARES	\$14.0	Grilled Choices	
Medium-Ish		GRILLED SHRIMP MEAL	\$11.1
RICE BOWLS	\$8.9	GRILLED SALMON SHRIMP PLATTER	\$12.6
Bbq Fiesta Tacos		GRILLED SALMON MEAL	\$11.1
noy resur rucos	4		

\$7.0



Add-A-Piece		Beverages	
1 PC GRILLED SALMON	\$5.6	SWEET TEA	\$2.7
COCONUT POPCORN SHRIMP SNACK BOX	\$4.2	UNSWEET TEA	\$2.7
3 PC GRILLED SHRIMP	\$3.2	DIET PEPSI SIERRA MIST	\$2.7 \$2.7
Side Dishes		Lis Combos	
HUSHPUPPIES	\$2.7	2 CHICKEN COMBO	\$9.8
RICE	\$2.7	LOBSTER BITES COMBO	\$11.9
FRIES 1 PC FISH	\$2.7 \$2.9	COCONUT POPCORN SHRIMP COMBO	\$11.2
		2 FISH COMBO	\$9.9
Platters			
FISH CHICKEN PLATTER	\$12.6	Family Meals	
FISH, CHICKEN SHRIMP PLATTER	\$12.6	16 PIECE FAMILY MEAL	\$52.6
LOBSTER BITES AND FISH	\$16.8	12 PIECE FAMILY MEAL	\$41.3
PLATTER		8 PIECE FAMILY MEAL	\$31.7
COCONUT POPCORN SHRIMP PLATTER	\$15.4	LOBSTER BITES FAMILY FEAST	\$47.6
		COCONUT POPCORN SHRIMP FAMILY FEAST	\$47.6



Long John Silver's

8928 Jewella Ave, Shreveport, United States **Opening Hours:**

Made with menulist.menu